

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2941 of 2020

Santosh Shrivastava **-Versus-** Union of India & Ors.

03.12.2020	Mr. Shailesh Tiwari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Advocate for the Union of India/ Respondent No.1. Mr. Amrito Das, Addl. A.G. for the State/ Respondent No.2 & 4. Mr. Himanshu Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B.Gopakumar, Advocate for the Respondent No.3. Heard Learned counsel appearing for the respondents are directed to seek instructions. List after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	